

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 0 6 4 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 30 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 7 in AC No. 27 / 2 0 0 5 of The HI
GH

COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A N A AT CHAND I G A R H)

PUN J A B STA T E E L E C T R I C I T Y BOA R D & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

M/S KA R T A R SINGH & CO.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 13 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DAL V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Khur a n a, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Kum a r Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Kan s al, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanti me, there shall be stay of the impugned judgment
and order of the High Court.

(Sukhbir Pa ul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master